
S.NO PRODUCT COMPOSITION M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 OXZITH - 250 AZITHROMYCIN 250 MG TABLET DPCO BLISTER 10*6

2 OXZITH - 500 AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG TABLET DPCO BLISTER 10*3

3 OXZITH - 500 LB AZITHROMYCIN 500 MG WITH LACTIC ACID 900 BLISTER 10*3

4 ROXINIX - 500 CEFUROXIME AXETIL 500 MG TAB 6200 ALU ALU 10*10

5 NOXICEF - 100 CEFIXIME 100 MG DISPERSIBLE TABLET 950 ALU ALU 10*10

6 NOXICEF - 200 CEFIXIME 200 MG DISPERSIBLE TABLET 1150 ALU ALU 10*10

TABLET' S SECTIONS

NOXXON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED
( AN ISO 9001:2015 gMP CERTIfIED COMPANy )

Plot No.315, Second Floor, Industrial Area, Phase-2, Panchkula, Haryana - 134113
M: +91-7508605089  ; Email : noxxonpharmaceuticals@gmail.com

Website : www.noxxonpharmaceuticals.com

7 NOXICEF - 200 LB CEFIXIME 200 MG+LACTIC ACID BACILLUS TABLET 1550 ALU ALU 10*10

8 NOXICEF - O CEFIXIME 200 MG + OFLOXACIN 200 MG TABLET 2150 ALU ALU 10*10

9 NOXCLAV - 625 AMOXYCILLIN 500MG + CLAVULANIC ACID125 TAB DPCO ALU ALU 10*10

10 CINAX - D CINNARZINE 20MG+DOMPERIDONE 15 MG TABLET 550 BLISTER 10*10

11 NOXIB - 90 ETORICOXIB 90 MG TAB 980 ALU ALU 10*10

12 NOXIB - P ETORICOXIB 60 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG TAB 1200 ALU ALU 10*10

13 NOXIB - TH ETORICOXIB-60MG+ THIOCOLCHICOSIDE 4 MG TAB 2350 ALU ALU 10*10

14 FERICARE - XT
FERROUS ASCORBATE 100 MG + ZINC SULPHATE 22.5 MG + 
FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG TAB

1150 ALU ALU 10*10

15 FEXIFLOW - M FEXOFENADINE HCL 120 MG + MONTELUKAST 10 MG TAB 1480 ALU ALU 10*10

16 N-LEVO - 500 LEVOFLOXACIN 500 TAB 880 ALU ALU 10*10

17 DEFNOX - 6 DEFLAZACORT 6 MG TAB 890 ALU ALU 10*10

18 OXFLU - 150 FLUCONAZOLE 150 MG TAB DPCO BLISTER 20*1

19 OXLID - 600 LINEZOLID 600 MG TABLET 3700 ALU ALU 10*10

20 LEVODRIP - 5 LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG  TABLET 380 ALU ALU 10*10

21 LEVODRIP - 10 LEVOCETIRIZINE 10 MG  TABLET 580 ALU ALU 10*10

22 LEVODRIP - M LEVOCETIRIZINE 5 MG + MONTELUKAST SODIUM 10 MG TAB 1250 ALU ALU 10*10



23 NEXI COLD
PARACETAMOL 500 MG + PHENYLEPHRINE HCL 5 MG + 
DIPHENHYDRAMINE HCL 25 MG + CAFEEINE ANHYDROUS 30 MG TAB

550 BLISTER 10*10

24 NEUROTRIX - NT
METHYCOBALAMIN 1500MCG + NORTRPTYLINE 10MG + PREGABALIN 
75MG TABLET

1850 ALU ALU 10*10

25 PANDRIP - 40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG TAB 700 ALU ALU 10*10

26 PANDRIP - D PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG + DOMPERIDONE 10 MG TABS 780 ALU ALU 10*10

27 FLOXICARE - 200 OFLOXACIN 200 MG TAB 720 BLISTER 10*10

28 FLOXICARE - OZ OFLOXACIN 200 MG + ORNIDAZOLE 500 MG  TAB 950 BLISTER 10*10

29 PERANOX - 650 PARACETAMOL-650 MG TAB DPCO BLISTER 10*15

30 OXDROT - M DROTAVERINE HCL 80 MG + MEFENAMIC ACID 250 MG TAB 750 BLISTER 10*10

31 D CLOW - P DICLOFENAC 50 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG TABLET 480 BLISTER 10*10

32 D CLOW - SP
DICLOFENAC POTASSIUM - 50 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG + 
SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 10 MG TAB

750 BLISTER 10*10

33 CLOWNOX - P ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG TAB 590 ALU ALU 10*10

34 CLOWNOX - P ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG TAB 520 BLISTER 10*10

35 CLOWNOX - TH
ACECLOFENAC 100MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG + THIOCOLCHICOSIDE 4 
MG TAB

1900 ALU ALU 10*10

36 CLOWNOX - MR
ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 325

950 BLISTER 10*1036 CLOWNOX - MR
ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 325
MG + CHLORZOXAZONE 250 MG TAB

950 BLISTER 10*10

37 CLOWNOX - SP
ACECLOFENAC 100 MG + PARACETAMOL 325 MG + SERRATIOPEPTIDASE 15 
MG TAB

1100 ALU ALU 10*10

38 VERTIOX - 16 BETAHISTINE 16 MG TAB 800 ALU ALU 10*10

39 NIMPRIDE - P NIMESULIDE 100 MG + PCM 325 MG TAB 550 BLISTER 10*10

40 N-RAX  25 HYDROXYZINE HYDROCHLORIDE 25 MG TAB 450 ALU ALU 10*10

41 CALIFLOW
CALCIUM CITRATE 1000 MG + MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 100 MG + VIT D3 
200 IU+ ZINC 4 MG TAB

650 BLISTER 10*10

42 OXPORD - 100 CEFPODOXIME 100 MG PROXETIL  TABS 1350 ALU ALU 10*10

43 OXPORD - 200 CEFPODOXIME 200 MG PROXETIL  TABS 2250 ALU ALU 10*10

44 OXPORD - O CEFPODOXIME 200 MG + OFLOXACIN 200 MG 2790 ALU ALU 10*10

45 VOMIQUE - MD ONDANSETRON 4 MG ORALLY DISINTEGRATING TAB 590 ALU ALU 10*10

46 UDINOX - 300 URSODEOXYCHOLIC ACID 300 MG TAB 3850 ALU ALU 10*10

S.NO  PRODUCT CARDIAC AND DIABETICS  M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 NOXPRIDE - GM1
METFORMIN HYDROCHLORIDE 500MG SR+GLIMIPRIDE 1 MG TABLET  
BILAYERED

650 BLISTER 10*10

2 NOXPRIDE - GM2
METFORMIN HYDROCHLORIDE 500MG SR+GLIMIPRIDE 2 MG TABLET  
BILAYERED

850 BLISTER 10*10

3 TALNOX - 40 TELMISARTEN 40 MG TAB 680 ALU ALU 10*10



4 TALNOX - H TELMISARTEN 40 MG + HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG TAB 760 ALU ALU 10*10

5 TALNOX - AH
TELMISARTEN 40 MG + HYDROCHLOROTHIAZIDE 12.5 MG + ALMODOPINE 
5 MG

900 ALU ALU 10*10

6 TALNOX - AM TELMISARTAN 40 MG + AMLODOPINE 5 MG 890 ALU ALU 10*10

S.NO  PRODUCT SOFT GELATIN CAPSULES M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 CALIFLOW - CT
CALCITRIOL I.P. 0.25 MCG + CALCIUM CITRATE MALATE 500 MG + ZINC 
OXIDE 7.5 MG + MAGNESIUM OXIDE I.P. 40 MG SOFTGEL           ( DRUG )

1200 BLISTER 10*10

2 GINEXA
ANTIOXIDANTS WITH GINSENG, MULTIVITAMIN AND MULTIMINERAL 
SOFTGEL CAPSULES

1490 BLISTER 10*1*10

3 LEVODRIP VAPOR
CAMPHOR, CHLOROTHYMOL EUCALYPTOL, MENTHOL AND TERPINEOL 
SOFT GELATIN CAPSULE 

800 BLISTER 10*10

4 LYCOWEN
GRAPE SEED EXTRACT 25 MG , LYCOPENE 6% 2MG , LUTEIN 8% 3 MG 
,VITAMIN A CONCENTRATE 5000 IU, VIT B1 5MG, VIT
B2 5MG,VIT B6 1.5MG, VIT B12 15MCG,  FOLIC ACID 1.5MG SOFTGEL 

1400 BLISTER 10*1*10

5 NOXXON - 9G

OMEGA 3 FATTY ACID , L - CARNITINE , L - TARTRATE  , GARLIC POWDER , 
GINGER ROOT EXTRACT , GREEN COFFEE EXTRACT , GOOSBERRY EXTRACTS 
, GINSENG EXTRACTS , GREEN TEA EXTRACT , GINKGO BILOBA EXTRACT , 
GRAPE SEED EXTRACTS , GLYCYRRHIZA GLABRA EXTRACTS + 
MULTIVITAMINS , MULTIMINERALS AND ANTIOXIDANTS + ESSENTIAL 

2200 BLISTER 10*1*10

MULTIVITAMINS , MULTIMINERALS AND ANTIOXIDANTS + ESSENTIAL 
TRACE ELEMENTS SOFTGEL

6 CALIFLOW - K27
CALCIUM CARBONATE 250 MG , CALCITRIOL 0.25 MCG , VITAMIN K2-7 45 
MCG , MECOBALAMIN  750 MCG , MAGNESIUM OXIDE 50 MG , BORON 1.5 
MG AND ZINC 7.5 MG  SOFTGEL CAP   ( DRUG )

2400 BLISTER 10*1*10

7 CALIFLOW - D3 CHOLECALIFEROL-60000IU SOFTGEL 1200 BLISTER 10*1*4

S.NO  PRODUCT  HARD GELATIN CAPSULES M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 PANDRIP - DSR PANTOPRAZOLE 40MG + DOMPERIDONE 30 MG S.R CAPSULE 1100 ALU ALU 10*10

2 MOXBLESS - 500 AMOXYCILLIN 500 MG + LACTIC ACID BAC CAP 1080 BLISTER 10*10

3 ITRONOX - 100 ITRACONAZOLE-100 MG 2500 ALU ALU 10*10

4 ITRONOX - 200 ITRACONAZOLE-200 MG 3600 ALU ALU 10*10

5 NEUROTRIX - P PREGABALIN 75 MG + METHYLCOBALAMIN 750 MCG 1350 ALU ALU 10*10

6 NEUROTRIX - OD
METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500 MCG , ALPHA LIPOIC ACID 100 MG , THIAMINE 
MONONITRATE PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 3 MG & FOLIC ACID 1.5 MG 
CAP

1300 ALU ALU 10*10

7 RABDRIP - DSR RABEPRAZOLE 20 MG + DOMPERIDONE 30 MG S.R CAP 1050 ALU ALU 10*10

8 RABDRIP - LS RABEPRAZOLE 20 MG + LEVOSULPRIDE 75 MG CAP 1650 ALU ALU 10*10

9 MULTICLIF 
ANTIOXIDANTS WITH GINSENG, MULTIVITAMIN AND MULTIMINERAL  
WITH FOLIC ACID CAPSULE

1100 ALU ALU 10*10



10 OMEBLESS - 20 OMEPRAZOLE-20MG CAP DPCO FOIL PKG 10*15

11 OMEBLESS - D OMEPRAZOLE 20 MG + DOMPERIDONE 10 MG CAP 800 FOIL PKG 10*15

12 ESODRIP - DSR ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG + DOMPERIDONE 30 MG S.R CAP 1450 ALU ALU 10*10

13 N - GUT PRE AND PROBIOTIC ENRICHED WITH ZINC CAP 1220 ALU ALU 10*10

S.NO  PRODUCT SYRUP , SUSPENSION  & DRY SYRUPS M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 CLOWNOX - P ACECLOFENAC 50 MG +PARACETAMOL 125 MG SYRUP 62 CARTON 60 ML

2 OX ZITH  - 100 AZITHROMYCIN 100 MG SUSPENSION 75 CARTON 30 ML

3 OX ZITH  - 200 AZITHROMYCIN 200 MG SUSPENSION 102 CARTON 30 ML

4 PERANOX - M - D/S PARACETAMOL 250 MG + MEFENAMIC ACID 100 MG SUSPENSION 68 CARTON 60 ML 

5 LEVODRIP - M MONTELUKAST SODIUM 4 MG & LEVOCETIRIZINE 2.5 MG SYRUP 80 CARTON 60 ML

6 FLOXICARE - 50 OFLOXACIN ORAL SUSPENSION 50 MG 48 CARTON 60 ML

7 FLOXICARE - MS
OFLOXACIN 50 MG+ METRONIDAZOLE 120 MG + SIMETHICONE 10 MG  
SUSPENSION

78 CARTON 60 ML

8 PERANOX - 250 PARACETAMOL 250 MG  ORAL SUSPENSION DPCO CARTON 60ML

PARACETAMOL 250 MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE IP 2 MG + 
9 NEXI COLD - D/S 

PARACETAMOL 250 MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE IP 2 MG + 
PHENYLEPHRINE HCL 5 MG + SODIUM CITRATE 60 MG + AMMONIUM 
CHLORIDE 120 MG + MENTHOL 1 MG SUSPENSION

75 CARTON 60 ML 

10 ALKANOX DISODIUM HYDROGEN CITRATE-1.53GM SYRUP 65 LABEL 100ML

11 CYTIC
CYPROHEPTADINE HCL 2 MG + TRICHOLINE CITRATE 275 MG + SORBITOL 
BASE SYRUP ( DRUG )

135 CARTON 200 ML

12 NOXCUF - DX
DEXTROMETHORPHAN HYDROBROMIDE 10MG + PHENYLEPHRINE 
HYDROCHLORIDE 5 MG + CHLORPHENIRAMINE MALEATE 2MG (SUGAR 
FREE)

95 LABEL 100ML

13 NOXCUF - GT
AMBROXOL HCL 15 MG + TERBUTALINE SULPHATE 1.25 MG +  
GUAIPHENESIN 50 MG + MENTHOL 2.5  MG (SUGAR FREE)

90 LABEL 100ML

14 NOXCUF - LS
LEVOSALBUTAMOL  1 MG  + AMBROXOL HCL 30 MG +  GUAIPHENESIN 50 
MG  (SUGAR FREE)

120 LABEL 100ML

15 FERICARE - XT
FERROUS ASCORBATE + ZINC SULPHATE +
FOLIC ACID  SYRUP (SUGAR FREE)

135 CARTON 200 ML

16 CALIFLOW
CALCIUM CARBONATE ,  ZINC , VITAMIN D3 & MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 
SYRUP  (SUGAR FREE)

140 CARTON 200 ML

17 LYCOWEN LYCOPENE , MULTIVITAMINS & MULTIMINERALS SYRUP (SUGAR FREE) 140 CARTON 200 ML

18 MULTICLIF - 100 ML
ANTIOXIDANTS WITH GINSENG, MULTIVITAMIN AND MULTIMINERAL 
SYRUP (SUGAR FREE)

65 CARTON 100 ML

19 MULTICLIF - 200 ML
ANTIOXIDANTS WITH GINSENG, MULTIVITAMIN AND MULTIMINERAL 
(SUGAR FREE)

120 CARTON 200 ML

20 VITO LET - 100 ML B-COMPLEX WITH LYCINE &  ZINC SYRUP  (SUGAR FREE) 60 CARTON 100ML

21 VITO LET - 200 ML B-COMPLEX WITH LYCINE &  ZINC SYRUP (SUGAR FREE) 110 CARTON 200 ML



22 ZYMICK - 100 ML FUNGAL DIASTASE & PEPSIN SYRUP ( ENZYME SYRUP ) (SUGAR FREE) 75 CARTON 100 ML

23 ZYMICK - 200 ML FUNGAL DIASTASE & PEPSIN SYRUP ( ENZYME SYRUP ) (SUGAR FREE) 135 CARTON 200 ML

24 LIVNOX - S SILYMARIN WITH B - COMPLEX SYRUP (SUGAR FREE) 145 CARTON 200 ML

25 ACRICID - O
OXETACAINE 10 MG + ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE 291 MG + DRIED 
ALUMINIUM HYDROXIDE GEL 382 MG + MAGNESIUM HYDROXIDE 98 MG  
ORAL SUSPENSION (SUGAR FREE) 

155 LABEL 170 ML

26 OXFATE - O SUCRALFATE 1 GM + OXETACAINE 20MG SUSPENSION   (SUGAR FREE) 245 CARTON 200 ML

27 NOXGUT - SUSPENSION BACILLUS CLAUSI SPORES SUSPENSION ( PROBIOTIC ) 2 BILLION SPORES 55 BOTTLE 10*5 ML

28 OX PORD - 50 CEFPODOXIME 50 MG DRY SYRUP  WITH  WATER 85 CARTON 30 ML

29 OXPORD - 50 CV  
CEFPODOXIME 50 MG + CLAVULANIC ACID 31.25 MG DRY SYRUP  WITH 
WATER

115 CARTON 30 ML

30 OX PORD - 100 CEFPODOXIME 100 MG DRY SYRUP  WITH WATER 140 CARTON 30 ML

31 NOXICEF - 50 CEFIXIME 50 MG SUSPENSION WITH WATER DPCO CARTON 30 ML

32 NOXICEF - 100 CEFIXIME 100 MG SUSPENSION WITH WATER DPCO CARTON 30 ML

33 NOXICEF - O D/S CEFIXIME 50 MG + OFLOXACIN 50 MG SUSPENSION WITH WATER 98 CARTON 30 ML

34 NOXCLAV - D.S AMOXYCILLIN 200 MG+ CLAVULANIC ACID 28.5 MG WITH WATER DPCO CARTON 30 ML34 NOXCLAV - D.S AMOXYCILLIN 200 MG+ CLAVULANIC ACID 28.5 MG WITH WATER DPCO CARTON 30 ML

35 NOXCLAV - DUO
AMOXYCILLIN-400 MG  + CLAVULANATE ACID - 57 MG WITH WATER  ( 
GLASS WATER BOTTLE )

145 CARTON 30 ML

S.NO  PRODUCT  AYURVEDIC SECTION M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 UTRINIC HERBAL UTRINE TONIC SYRUP 110 CARTON 200 ML

2 HONEY CUF AYURVEDIC COUGH SYRUP ( NO ALCOHOL FORMULA WITH HONEY ) 90 CARTON 100 ML

3 LIVONIK HERBAL LIVER TONIC SYRUP (SUGAR FREE) 110 CARTON 200 ML

4 LIVONIK - PLUS HERBAL LIVER TONIC WITH ENZYME SYRUP (SUGAR FREE) 190 CARTON 200 ML 

5 NOXVEDA - 4 G  ( LIVER , ALKALIZER , ENZYME & ANTACID SYRUP ) 195 CARTON 225 ML

6 NOXVEDA - 6 G  
( ENZYME , ALKALIZER , LIVER PROTECTIVE , ANTI FINTULENT , ANTI COLIC 
,ANTACID HERBAL SYRUP )

210 CARTON 200 ML

7 STONE CRACK HERBAL STONE REMOVING TONIC 135 CARTON 200 ML

8 STONE CRACK CAP HERBAL STONE REMOVING CAPSULE 210 JAR 30 CAP

9
CARINOX  TAB                                           
( AYURVEDIC PLATELET 
BOOSTER TABLET )

PAPAYA ( CARICA PAPAYA ) 400 MG + GILOY  ( TINOSOPARA CORDIFOLIA ) 
50 MG + GOAT MILK 25 MG + AMLA 25 MG + TULSI 25 MG + BHRINGRAJ 25 
MG + PUNARNAVA 25 MG + MAKOY 25 MG 

2250 ALU ALU 10*1*10

10

OX - FIRE GOLD  CAP                                       
( HERBAL SEXUAL CAPSULE 
FOR VIGOUR , VITALITY AND 
STAMINA)

ASHWAGANDHA ( WITHANIA SOMNIFERA ) 300 MG + KUCHLA ( NUX 
VOMICA ) 20 MG + KHARETI ( SIDA CORDIFOLIA ) 50 MG + KOUNCH ( 

MUCUNA PRURIENS ) 30 MG + CHOTA GOKHRU 30 MG + KESAR ( SAFFRON 
BULB ) 3 MG + SHALMALI 10 MG + JAIPHAL ( MYRISTICA FRAGRANS ) 15 

MG + SHILAJEET 30 MG + MAKARDWAJ 10 MG + SWARAN BHASAM 2 MG  

1800 BLISTER 10*1*10



11 ORTHONOX AYURVEDIC PAIN RELEIF OIL 95 CARTON 60 ML

12 ORTHONOX ROLL ON AYURVEDIC PAIN RELEIF ROLL ON OIL 160 CARTON 60 ML

13 OXFIRE OIL  AYURVEDIC VITALIZER FOR VIGOUR & VITALITY OIL 240 CARTON
30 ML 
WITH 
PUMP 

S.NO  PRODUCT INJECTABLE SECTION M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 D CLOW - AQ DICLOFENAC SODIUM 75 MG INJECTION 22 AMP 10*1 ML

2 CEFBACK - SB 1.5 GM CEFOPERAZONE-1000MG+SULBACTUM-500MG 295
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

3 FERICARE - S IRON SUCROSE 100 MG 240 AMP 5 ML

4 NIKACIN - 500 AMIKACIN 500 MG 95 VIAL 2 ML

5 NEUROTRIX - PLUS
METHYLCOBALAMIN 1500MCG+ PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE 100 
MG+NIACINAMIDE 100 MG+ BENZYL
ALCOHOL 1.5 % V/V

90 2 ML
DISPO 
PACK

6 NEUROTRIX - 2500 METHYLCOBALAMIN-2500 MCG INJ 110 2 ML
DISPO 
PACK

7 NOXDEC-50 NANDROLONE DECONATE 50 MG BLISTER 155 AMP BLISTER

8 PEPNOX - 4.5 PIPERACILLIN 4 GM AND TAZOBACTAM 0.5 GM DPCO
VIAL WITH 

WATER
TRAY 
PACK

9 PANDRIP - 40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG INJ DPCO
VIAL WITH 

SINGLE9 PANDRIP - 40 PANTOPRAZOLE 40 MG INJ DPCO
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

10 ESODRIP - 40 ESOMEPRAZOLE 40 MG INJ 150
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

11 CEPTRIX - 1 GM CEFTRIAXONE 1 GM  INJ DPCO
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

12 CEPTRIX - S 1.5 GM CEFTRIAXONE 1000 MG + SULBACTUM 500 MG  INJ 175
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

13 CEPTRIX - TZ 1.125 CEFTRIAXONE 1000MG + TAZOBACTUM 125MG 195
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

14 PERANOX - I.V PARACETAMOL 1000MG INFUSION 340 100 ML SINGLE

15 OXTHER ALPHA BETA ARTEETHER 150MCG 95 AMP 3*2ML

16 MERONOK - 1 GM MEROPENEM 1000 MG INJ 3050
VIAL WITH 

WATER
SINGLE

17 VOMIQUE ONDANSETRON 4MG / ML DPCO AMP 10*2 ML

S.NO  PRODUCT DROP SECTION M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 MULTICLIF DROP MULTIVITAMIN + MULTIMINERALS & ANTIOXIDANTS 58 CARTON 30 ML

2
CALIFLOW - D3 NANO 
SHOTS

CHOLECALIFEROL ( VITAMIN - D3 )  - 60000 IU ORAL SUS 260 CARTON 4*5 ML

3 VOMIQUE DROP ONDANSETRON DROPS DPCO CARTON 30 ML

4 COLICAN DROP SIMETHICONE 40 MG + DILL OIL + FENNEL OIL DROP 80 CARTON 30 ML

5 ZYMICK DROP FUNGAL DIASTASE & PEPSIN DROP 54 CARTON 30ML



S.NO  PRODUCT OINTMENT / GEL / SOAP / OIL M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 OXVERA ALOEVERA+VITAMIN E SOAP 85 PCS 75GM

2 ITROSKIN - 4
ITRACONAZOLE + OFLOXACIN + ORNIDAZOLE WITH CLOBETASOL 
PROPIONATE CREAM

98
TUBE WITH 

CARTON
15 GM

3 ORTHONOX AYURVEDIC PAIN RELEIF OIL 95 CARTON 60 ML

4 KEETO-NOX KETACONAZOLE 2% SOAP 125 PCS 75 GM

5 CLOWNOX - GEL

DICLOFENAC DIETHYLAMINE SALT  Eq. TO DICLOFENAC SODIUM IP BP 1% 
W/w , LINSEED OIL BP 3.0 % W/w ,  METHYL
SALICYLATE IP 10% W/w , MENTHOL IP 5% W/w + BENZYL ALCOHOL IP
1% W/w

95
TUBE WITH 

CARTON
30GM

S.NO  PRODUCT SACHET  M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 CALIFLOW - D3 CHOLECALIFEROL-60000IU 560 SACHET 20*1

S.NO  PRODUCT PROTEIN SUPPLEMENTS/ENERGY DRINKS M.R.P PACK UNIT

1 NOXDIET - DHA
PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT FORTIFIED WITH ESSENTIAL VITAMINS, MINERAL 

320 JAR 200 GM1 NOXDIET - DHA
PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT FORTIFIED WITH ESSENTIAL VITAMINS, MINERAL 

DHA KESAR PISTA FLAVOUR
320 JAR 200 GM

2
N - FRESH                               ( 

ORANGE FLAVOUR )
INSTANT ENERGY DRINK ( ELECTROLYTE WITH ORAL REHYDRATION SALTS ) 55  BOTTLE 200 ML 

3
N - FRESH                               ( 

MANGO FLAVOUR )
INSTANT ENERGY DRINK ( ELECTROLYTE WITH ORAL REHYDRATION SALTS ) 55 BOTTLE 200 ML

4
N - FRESH  - ORANGE 

FLAVOUR
INSTANT ENERGY DRINK ( POWDER ) 65 POWDER 105 GM

TERMS & CONDITIONS
1
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Drug License is mandatory before placing order.

Promotional material like MR Bag & Visual aid LBL's, Catch covers, Reminder cards, Visiting cards, Order book, Prescription Pads etc. can be given for free (in 
limited qty.)

All Rates are exclusive of GST.

We deal on cash or DOD basis only.
Transportation charges to be bears by customer.
Invoice will be raised only after the receipt of advance payment.

No expiry/breakage will be accepted , If any technical or manufacturing defect then it will be replaced.

The prices may change subject to change in cost of raw material.


